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MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

ISIN:  JP3899800001

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
401.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.73% (2.90)

JP3899800001

7211

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

3,676 EUR

NIKKEI 225

400.60 JPY (3,600)
401.20 JPY (3,200)
403.00 JPY

408.00 JPY

398.20 JPY

398.10 JPY
401.2967 JPY
5,938,100
23,829,396.50
4,966

653,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/05 ate
2024/08/12 2
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6fe5492972b6396d14773b1cf891ce5f744716424ffb7eecdefda667664c8ee&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e96dabd41b2aa299&time=1729416314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e8bfd3d2eaaf8eb9efa26a0105e49ec6928826928f0738f6123d4a25cd0373b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58f236a3fe64996d3&time=1729416314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e08673d9596c3a73b2bd73d72fc1ef50c6ccbc35d2883006b9072dcdedbbeaf&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=312852346dad4e39c&time=1729416314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78bbf9535e3f1c1093f7d8b5c5d5241bcbf2b45c5bbc71236c3f8ba6372d51ea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb88b8302eef1d9af&time=1729416314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44e2825e17eaef984b98e59920bab3a2e7c8167958fe4f137b11206fac650d5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d4234f82115571b5&time=1729416314&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
401.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.73% (2.90)

ISIN JP3899800001
Symbol 7211
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,676 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 400.60 JPY (3,600)
Ask (Ask size) 401.20 JPY (3,200)
Open 403.00 JPY
High 408.00 JPY
Low 398.20 JPY
Close (prev. day) 398.10 JPY
VWAP 401.2967 JPY
Volume (pcs) 5,938,100
Trading volume 23,829,396.50
Number of trades 4,966
Last size 653,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.58% -27.99% +6.93%
Perf (abs.) -79.70 -1565.90 +26.00
Beta 0.74 0.77 0.91
Volatility 40.94 35.68 41.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

397.58 JPY (6,593,140

397.90 JPY (9,948,507
423.23 JPY (11,700,252
453.78 JPY (11,866,393
517.50 JPY (2024/04/16
350.00 JPY (2024/08/05
542.30 JPY (2023/10/19
350.00 JPY (2024/08/05

—_ OO O ==
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 248 EUR 0.00 1
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 401.00 JPY 23.83 4,966
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 2.446 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 2.451 EUR 0.00 3
18
Hanover 2024/10/ 17:25 2.452 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20348469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252522
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
16

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25

08:03

20:00

19:31

08:08

2.452 EUR

2.445 EUR

2.63 USD

2443 EUR

2.445 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3085601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15978

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Yy _

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP.

2-16-4, Konan, Minato-ku - 108-8410 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6719-2111

Fax: 03-6719-0059

E-mail: -
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